NOW HIRING

Week of February 19, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Assistant Store Manager
Assistant Superintendent
Batch Maker / Tinter
Carpenter 1/C

Clinical Liaison

Computer Control & PLC Technician

Construction Materials Project
Manager

Custodian

Customer Return Representative —
P/T

Customer Service Specialist

Delivery Merchandiser Retail - Class
A CDL

Detailer P/T

Gas Technician/Service Technician

GCCS-J Systems Administrator (Mid-
Level)

General Laborer
Geotechnical Project Engineer

Linux System Administrator — SME

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Port St. Joe
Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach

JOB
NUMBER

12356773
12356347
12356227
12357083
12355342
12355051

12354842
12355720
12355735
12357237
12354191

12356753
12355462
12356209
12355690

12354793
12356215

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of February 19, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE
OPS Environmental Health Aide

Paint Foreman

Paint Superintendent
Painter/Blaster 1/C
Phlebotomist |

Procurement Specialist, Junior
Program Manager

Project Analyst

Radiology Technologist (Mobile)

Registered Nurse (RN) / P/T Day Shift

Registered Nurse (RN) / PRN Day
Shift

Registered Nurse (RN) / PRN Night
Shift

Registered Nurse (RN) Full-Time
Night Shift / $7,500 Sign-On Bonus!

Relationship Banker |l

Respiratory Therapist (RT) PRN Day
Shift / $1,500 Sign-On Bonus!
Respiratory Therapist (RT) PRN Night
Shift / $1,500 Sign-On Bonus!

Service Technician Il

' CareerSource A proud partner of the

LOCATION

Apalachicola
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Tyndall Air Force Base

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City
Lynn Haven

Panama City

Panama City

Panama City

JOB
NUMBER

12356354
12357160
12357118
12354331
12355715
12357097
12358171
12356208
12354869
12355641

12355578

12355487

12355309
12357596
12355501

12355133
12354158

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

' ’ GULF COAST AmericanjobCenter-
network

625 HWY 231, Panama City

Solutions that work for you (850) 872-4340

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,

all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting GULF COUNTY
applications). 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of February 19, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Speech Language Pathologist PRN

Substitute Preschool Teacher
Supply Support Analyst, Mid
Technician Il, Marine Field Service
Testing Technician

Windows System Administrator - SME

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the

i)
AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Port St. Joe

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City Beach

JOB
NUMBER

12356193
12356179
12357106
12355255
12355215
12356219

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY

307 Peters St., Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




