NOW HIRING

HOT J@BS

Week of February 19, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Assistant Store Manager	Panama City	12356773
Assistant Superintendent	Panama City Beach	12356347
Batch Maker / Tinter	Panama City	12356227
Carpenter 1/C	Panama City	12357083
Clinical Liaison	Panama City	12355342
Computer Control & PLC Technician	Panama City	12355051
Construction Materials Project Manager	Panama City Beach	12354842
Custodian	Panama City	12355720
Customer Return Representative – P/T	Panama City	12355735
Customer Service Specialist	Panama City	12357237
Delivery Merchandiser Retail - Class A CDL	Panama City	12354191
Detailer P/T	Panama City	12356753
Gas Technician/Service Technician	Port St. Joe	12355462
GCCS-J Systems Administrator (Mid- Level)	Panama City Beach	12356209
General Laborer	Panama City	12355690
Geotechnical Project Engineer II	Panama City Beach	12354793
Linux System Administrator – SME	Panama City Beach	12356215



A proud partner of the

AmericanJobCenter[•] network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

NOW HIRING

HOT J@BS

Week of February 19, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
OPS Environmental Health Aide	Apalachicola	12356354
Paint Foreman	Panama City	12357160
Paint Superintendent	Panama City	12357118
Painter/Blaster 1/C	Panama City	12354331
Phlebotomist I	Panama City	12355715
Procurement Specialist, Junior	Panama City	12357097
Program Manager	Tyndall Air Force Base	12358171
Project Analyst	Panama City	12356208
Radiology Technologist (Mobile)	Panama City	12354869
Registered Nurse (RN) / P/T Day Shift	Panama City	12355641
Registered Nurse (RN) / PRN Day Shift	Panama City	12355578
Registered Nurse (RN) / PRN Night Shift	Panama City	12355487
Registered Nurse (RN) Full-Time Night Shift / \$7,500 Sign-On Bonus!	Panama City	12355309
Relationship Banker II	Lynn Haven	12357596
Respiratory Therapist (RT) PRN Day Shift / \$1,500 Sign-On Bonus!	Panama City	12355501
Respiratory Therapist (RT) PRN Night Shift / \$1,500 Sign-On Bonus!	Panama City	12355133
Service Technician II	Panama City	12354158



A proud partner of the

American **Job**Center[•]

network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

NOW HIRING

HOT J@BS

Week of February 19, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Speech Language Pathologist PRN	Panama City	12356193
Substitute Preschool Teacher	Port St. Joe	12356179
Supply Support Analyst, Mid	Panama City	12357106
Technician II, Marine Field Service	Panama City	12355255
Testing Technician	Panama City	12355215
Windows System Administrator - SME	Panama City Beach	12356219



A proud partner of the

American JobCenter

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4th St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com